7/15/2020 SHP-30.06.20 -HTML.html

General information about company
Scrip code 531780
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE229G01022
Name of the company KAISER CORPORATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 thether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)

Category . . shares % of total no. of

Cat of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up nderlyin, sharss shares (calculated

ategory shareholders | up equity | equity u YN peld (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder (1T shares sharcs Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a

(I held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VD) 1957) (VII) As a | (1ass eg: | Class % of
™) VD % of (A+B+C2) X egry Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) iomoter 31318570 31318570 |59.52 31318570 31318570 | 59.52
Group

B) Public 606 21302450 21302450 |40.48 21302450 21302450 | 40.48
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

) Employee
Trusts
Total 615 52621020 52621020 | 100 52621020 52621020 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh :zres q
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % | Lockedin | P c¢8¢dOr
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h Xy | otherwise
Categor Shares Sh : Outstandi : N shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Y | Un derlying ares utstanding conversion o ot equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 ’
Outstanding . o, held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) e Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDH(X)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(® (®
Promoter
(A) l{émmoter 59.52 31318570
Group
(B) Public 40.48 19737410
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 51055980
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- Shzresl . lslhiries Shalr esl 4 | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 111)n er };mg (SII) _ (calculate asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity ceposrtory as per of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: | Class :
held Total Voting
v As a % of X egy oht
\ (A+B+C2) rients
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) iﬁtgxﬁtﬁs}éiﬁ; 3 62020 62020 |0.12 62020 62020  |0.12
@ ggzc?fty};er 5 29151530 29151530 | 55.4 29151530 29151530 | 55.4
(S:;_lj;mal 8 29213550 29213550 | 55.52 29213550 29213550 | 55.52
2) Foreign
¢ Any Other 1 2105020 2105020 |4 2105020 2105020 |4
(specity)
(SAu;)(-Z'l;otal 1 2105020 2105020 |4 2105020 2105020 |4
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
]ir:(()imoter 9 31318570 31318570 | 59.52 31318570 31318570 | 59.52
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) ;};?3?2;133:;111@11 591 3214859 3214859 [6.11 3214859 3214859 [6.11
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 1 250000 250000 | 0.48 250000 250000 | 0.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?fty};“ 14 17837591 17837591 | 33.9 17837591 17837591 | 33.9
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Sub-Total
B)3)

606

21302450
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21302450

40.48

21302450

21302450

40.48

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)
3)

606

21302450

21302450

40.48

21302450

21302450

40.48

C

Table IV - Statement showing sha

reholding pa

ttern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehold

er

Total (
A+B+C2)

615

52621020

52621020

100

52621020

52621020

100

Total
(A+B+C)

615

52621020

52621020

100

52621020

52621020

100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgeq or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding » percentage of diluted share A A o
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
I, Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 0.12 62020
(d) 55.4 29151530
?Bb‘mal (A 55.52 29213550
2) Foreign
() 4 2105020
Sub-Total (A) 4 2105020
(@)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.52 31318570
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 6.11 1899819
(a(ii)) 0.48 0
(e) 339 17837591
Sub-Total (B) 40.48 19737410
3
Total Public
Shareholding
40.48 19737410
B)=(B)(H)+
B)Y2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 51055980
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Total (A+B+C 100 51055980
)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the VEERA JEHANGIR PATEL ~ |JEHANGIR R PATEL  |LYLA JAMSHEED MEHTA | Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (IT) AIRPP8464C AIQPP3807N AAGPP7807A Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 30010 29010 3000 62020

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 30010 29010 3000 62020
M)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.06 0.06
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 30010 29010 3000 62020

Class eg:y
Total 30010 29010 3000 62020

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.06 0.06 0.01 0.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a | 0.06 0.06 0.01 0.12
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
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securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
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(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIID)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30010

29010

3000

62020

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PASK
HOLDINGS
LIMITED

AMAV
ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

PRIT HI-
POWER
PRIVATE LTD

H L ROCHAT
ENGINEERING
PVT LTD

PARSIANA
PUBLICATIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACR2752H

AAACRG6811R

AAACE1632K

AAACHI1827R

AAACP0140K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7865000

7700000

5871000

5353530

2362000

29151530

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

7865000

7700000

5871000

5353530

2362000

29151530

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.95

14.63

11.16

10.17

4.49

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

7865000

7700000

5871000

5353530

2362000

29151530

Class eg:y

Total

7865000

7700000

5871000

5353530

2362000

29151530

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.95

14.63

11.16

10.17

4.49

55.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
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securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.95

14.63

11.16

10.17

4.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7865000

7700000

5871000

5353530

2362000

29151530

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

OXCAMB INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AACCO5613Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2105020

2105020

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

2105020

2105020

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

~

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2105020

2105020

Class eg:y

Total

2105020

2105020

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2105020

2105020

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND
TRADING LIMITED

XICON POWER
PRODUCTS LIMITED

Click
here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACLOS589N

AAACX0024A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

14

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17796064

12982000

4739774

480

41047

17837591

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

17796064

12982000

4739774

480

41047

17837591

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.82

24.67

9.01

0.08

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17796064

12982000

4739774

480

41047

17837591

Class eg:y

Total

17796064

12982000

4739774

480

41047

17837591

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.82

24.67

9.01

0.08

33.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

33.82

24.67

9.01

0.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17796064

12982000

4739774

480

41047

17837591

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdlng/ exercise of rlght of the. SBO n
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
- creation /
Whether by virtue of: L
Sr. Ili[a;ssipnort Nationality ;i)ssir; ort Nationality - acquisition
No. cas.e of (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable R.lgh.ts on . | Exercise Of ifi
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of significant
?orei N Any other ?orei N Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of significant beneﬁmal
ti . 1 is selected) M~ 1 is selected) any other | control |, = = interest
nationa nationa distribution
LORANCE
INVESTMENTS . Varjalata .
1 AND TRADING AAACLO589N India Vyas AAHPV6116F India 24.67 |24.67 No No 10-11-2012
LIMITED
Total: | 24.67 |24.67 |0
PASK Lyla
2 HOLDINGS AAACR2752H India l\/?,ehta AAGPP7807A India 14.95 | 14.95 Yes Yes 30-09-2018
LIMITED
Total: | 14.95 |14.95 |0
AMAV Lyla
3 ENTERPRISES | AAACR6811R India N?,ehta AAGPP7807A India 14.63 | 14.63 Yes Yes 30-09-2018
LIMITED
Total: | 14.63 |14.63 |0
PRIT HI- Lyla
4 POWER AAACE1632K India Ni,ehta AAGPP7807A India 11.16 |11.16 Yes Yes 27-03-2012
PRIVATE LTD
Total: | 11.16 |11.16 |0
H L ROCHAT Lyla
5 | ENGINEERING | AAACHI1827R India Ni,ehta AAGPP7807A India 10.17 |10.17 Yes Yes 27-03-2012
PVT LTD
Total: | 10.17 |10.17 |0
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