General information about company	
Scrip code	531780
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE229G01022
Name of the company	KAISER CORPORATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

SHP-30.06.20 -HTML.html

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in ea class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	(IV) held Receipts $(V) + (VI)$ 1957) (V	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	31318570			31318570	59.52	31318570		31318570	59.52
(B)	Public	606	21302450			21302450	40.48	21302450		21302450	40.48
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	615	52621020			52621020	100	52621020		52621020	100

7/15/2020 SHP-30.06.20 -HTML.html

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of	ory Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Share Unde Outst Warra (Xi)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	shareholder (II)		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.52					31318570
(B)	Public				40.48					19737410
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					51055980

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated	No of Votin	ıg (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group	•	•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	62020			62020	0.12	62020		62020	0.12
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	29151530			29151530	55.4	29151530		29151530	55.4
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	29213550			29213550	55.52	29213550		29213550	55.52
(2)	Foreign										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	2105020			2105020	4	2105020		2105020	4
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	2105020			2105020	4	2105020		2105020	4
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	31318570			31318570	59.52	31318570		31318570	59.52
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder	•	•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	591	3214859			3214859	6.11	3214859		3214859	6.11
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	250000			250000	0.48	250000		250000	0.48
(e)	Any Other (specify)	14	17837591			17837591	33.9	17837591		17837591	33.9

Sub-Total (B)(3)		606	21302450			21302450	40.48	21302450	21302450	40.48
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		606	21302450			21302450	40.48	21302450	21302450	40.48
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	the Non Prom	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		615	52621020			52621020	100	52621020	52621020	100
Total (A+B+C)		615	52621020			52621020	100	52621020	52621020	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in		
o.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian	dian									
(a)				0.12					62020		
(d)				55.4					29151530		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.52					29213550		
(2)	Foreign										
(e)				4					2105020		
Sub-Total (A) (2)				4					2105020		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				59.52					31318570		
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	<u>I</u>	1					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))				6.11					1899819		
(a(ii))				0.48					0		
(e)				33.9					17837591		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				40.48					19737410		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				40.48					19737410		
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older	•			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					51055980		

Total (A+B+C		100			51055980
)					

	Indi	viduals/Hindu undivi	ded Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VEERA JEHANGIR PATEL	JEHANGIR R PATEL	LYLA JAMSHEED MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIRPP8464C	AIQPP3807N	AAGPP7807A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30010	29010	3000	62020
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30010	29010	3000	62020
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.06	0.01	0.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)	·	•
Class eg:X	30010	29010	3000	62020
Class eg:y				
Total	30010	29010	3000	62020
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.06	0.01	0.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	0.06	0.06	0.01	0.12

		OI II -30.00.2	O -I I I WIE.I I I I I I	
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)				
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30010	29010	3000	62020
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	

			Any Other (sp	pecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PASK HOLDINGS LIMITED	AMAV ENTERPRISES LIMITED	PRIT HI- POWER PRIVATE LTD	H L ROCHAT ENGINEERING PVT LTD	PARSIANA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACR2752H	AAACR6811R	AAACE1632K	AAACH1827R	AAACP0140K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7865000	7700000	5871000	5353530	2362000	29151530
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7865000	7700000	5871000	5353530	2362000	29151530
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.95	14.63	11.16	10.17	4.49	55.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	(IX)	-		•
Class eg: X	7865000	7700000	5871000	5353530	2362000	29151530
Class eg:y						
Total	7865000	7700000	5871000	5353530	2362000	29151530
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.95	14.63	11.16	10.17	4.49	55.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible						

			3111-30.	Jo.20 -H I IVIL.NIMI		
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.95	14.63	11.16	10.17	4.49	55.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (X	III)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7865000	7700000	5871000	5353530	2362000	29151530
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN				_		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)												
Searial No. 1												
Category	Overseas Corporate Bodies											
Name of the Shareholders (I)	OXCAMB INVESTMENTS LIMITED	Click here to go back										
PAN (II)	AACCO5613Q	Total										
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1										
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2105020	2105020										
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2105020	2105020										
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	4										
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)											
Class eg: X	2105020	2105020										
Class eg:y												
Total	2105020	2105020										
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4	4										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.												

	311F-30.00.20 -111 ME.110111	
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2105020	2105020
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

		Any Othe	r (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LIMITED	XICON POWER PRODUCTS LIMITED		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		AAACL0589N	AAACX0024A		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	1	1	2	5	14	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17796064	12982000	4739774	4739774 480			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17796064	12982000	4739774	480	41047	17837591	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.82 24.67		9.01	0	0.08	33.9	
Number of Voting	Rights held i	in each class of securities (IX)	1	•	•	•	
Class eg: X	17796064	12982000	4739774	480	41047	17837591	
Class eg:y							
Total	17796064 12982000		4739774	480	41047	17837591	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.82	24.67	9.01	0	0.08	33.9	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying							

			00.00.20 TTTWE.Ham			
Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.82	24.67	9.01	0	0.08	33.9
Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17796064	12982000	4739774	480	41047	17837591
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

						si	ignificant ben	eficial o	wners							
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of		
		Pas	Passport	Passport				Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition	
	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1	LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LIMITED	AAACL0589N		India		Varjalata Vyas	AAHPV6116F		India		24.67	24.67		No	No	10-11-2012
				•	•	•	•	•	•	Total:	24.67	24.67	0		•	•
2	PASK HOLDINGS LIMITED	AAACR2752H		India		Lyla Mehta	AAGPP7807A		India		14.95	14.95		Yes	Yes	30-09-2018
Total:								Total:	14.95	14.95	0		l	I.		
3	AMAV ENTERPRISES LIMITED	AAACR6811R		India		Lyla Mehta	AAGPP7807A		India		14.63	14.63		Yes	Yes	30-09-2018
Total:								14.63	14.63	0						
4	PRIT HI- POWER PRIVATE LTD	AAACE1632K		India		Lyla Mehta	AAGPP7807A		India		11.16	11.16		Yes	Yes	27-03-2012
Total:									11.16	11.16	0		1			
5	H L ROCHAT ENGINEERING PVT LTD	AAACH1827R		India		Lyla Mehta	AAGPP7807A		India		10.17	10.17		Yes	Yes	27-03-2012
	I		1	1	l	1	ı	1	1	Total:	10.17	10.17	0		l	ı